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Aerotek  

Corey Hays  chays@aerotek.com 

816.908.3787 

www.aerotek.com 

 

QPS Employment Group 

Jim Roy 

jroy@qpsemployment.com 

816-841-3703 

https://www.qpsemployment.com/  

 

Full Employment Council  

Deborah Napoli  dnapoli@feckc.org 

816.468.8767 ext. 2117 

 

Metropolitan Community College  

Jeremy Davis   Jeremy.davis@mcckc.edu  

Business & Technology . Institute for Workforce 

Innovation 

816.604.5238 office. 

 

Northland CAPS 

Sandy Henshaw shenshaw@northlandcaps.org  

816.977.8111  

 

Northland Career Center 

Brian Noller  nollerb@platteco.k12.mo.us  

Lisa Savala   savalal@platteco.k12.mo.us 

816.858.5505 

www.northlandcareercenter.com 

 

Park Hill School District 

Stephanie Amaya  amayaS@parkhill.k12.mo.us 

Park Hill Professional Studies 

www.parkhill.k12.mo.us 

 

Park University  

Leah Fletcher   leah.fletcher@park.edu 

Career Development Center 

816.584.6407  

www.advancing.park.edu 

 

Hillcrest Platte County 

Karen Wagoner  Karen@hillcrestplatte.org 

816.382.3422 

 

Veterans Assistance 

Brett Rosene 

brett.l.rosene.civ@mail.mil 

913-684-2590 

 

Pro Staff 

Kim Palomarez  kim.palomarez@prostaff.com  

816.531.9550 

www.prostaff.com 

 

Tri-County Mental Health Services  

Employment Services Manager  

816.877.0454 

 

Platte County Board of Services the 

Developmentally Disabled  

816.891.0990 

www.pcbsdd.org 

 

American Indian Council 

816.471.4898 

 

Catholic Charities 

Senior Community Service Employment Program 

816.221.4377 

 

Missouri Department of Economic 

Development/DWD 

Sheila Williams – sheila.williams@ded.mo.gov 

Phone: 636.357.3833 

www.jobs.mo.gov 

 

Excelsior Springs Job Corps Center 

816.629.3111 

www.excelsiorsprings.jobcorps.gov 

 

Jewish Vocational Services  

816.471.2808 

www.jvskc.org 

 

United Services Community Action Agency 

816.358.6868  

www.choose.hope.org 

 

Easter Seals 

Jill Webb  jill.webb@esmw.org 

816.781.1888 

Jesse Godfrey  jesse.godfrey@esmw.org 

816-420-7595 

 

LDS Employment Services  

KC center is 816.461.5481  

www.ldsjobs.org 
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